No. W 46735

Due no later than Jan 31, 2014

Return to:

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

SYRINGA WIRELESS LLC
BACHCHI SAMAHON-OUMAR
12301 W EXPLORER DRIVE
BOISE ID 83713

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

BACHCHI SAMAHON-

OUMAR

12301 W EXPLORER DRIVE

BOISE ID 83713

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of at least one Member or Manager.

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
MANAGER CHARLES CREASON 507 GST

MANAGER BILL SQUIRES 110 E MAIN ST
MANAGER RON MCCUE 104101 US HWY 89
MANAGER RICH REDMAN 255 W NORTH ST.
MANAGER RICK WIGGINS 130 N SUPERIOR
MANAGER DENNIS THORNOCK 111 S MAIN ST.
MANAGER STEVE COWGER 400 MAIN ST

City State Country
RUPERT ID USA
ST. ANTHONY ID USA
FREEDOM WY USA
ALBION ID USA
CAMBRIDGE ID USA
CHALLIS ID USA
FILER ID USA

Postal Code
83350
83445
83120
83311
83610
83226
83316

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
W 46735

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Bachchi Samahon-Oumar
Name (type or print): Bachchi Samahon-Oumar

Date: 11/19/2013

Title: Vp & Cfo

Processed 11/19/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




