No. W 46735 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Jan 31, 2014 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. SYRINGA WIRELESS LLC BACHCHI SAMAHON-OUMAR 12301 W EXPLORER DRIVE BOISE ID 83713		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
				BACHCHI SAMAHON-OUMAR 12301 W EXPLORER DRIVE BOISE ID 83713 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
4. Limited Liability Comp.	anies: Enter Nar	nes and Addresse	es of at least one Member or Manager.	•				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
MANAGER	CHARLES CREASON		507 G ST	RUPERT	ID	USA	83350	
MANAGER	BILL SQUIRES		110 E MAIN ST	ST. ANTHONY	ID	USA	83445	
MANAGER	RON MCCUE		104101 US HWY 89	FREEDOM	WY	USA	83120	
MANAGER	RICH REDMAN		255 W NORTH ST.	ALBION	ID	USA	83311	
MANAGER	RICK WIGGINS		130 N SUPERIOR	CAMBRIDGE	ID	USA	83610	
MANAGER	DENNIS THORNOCK		111 S MAIN ST.	CHALLIS	ID	USA	83226	
MANAGER	STEVE COW	GER	400 MAIN ST	FILER	ID	USA	83316	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Ba	chchi Samahon-Oumar		Date: 11/19/2013			
W 46735		Name (type or print): Bachchi Samahon-Oumar Title: Vp & Cfo			o			
Processed 11/19/2013		* Electronically p	rovided signatures are accepted as original	signatures.				